
Unsere Tore öffnen Perspektiven.
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Unsere Tore öffnen Perspektiven.

Konstruktion WBS 740 
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Unsere Tore öffnen Perspektiven.

Konstruktion WBS 740 

Vertikalschnitt
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Vertikalschnitt Schnelllaufantrieb

158.5

22
5

21
5

19
0

10
3

80

10

74

47

2
00

0 
/ 

2
10

0

Li
ch

te
 H

öh
e

G
eh

tü
re

/F
lu

ch
tt

ü
re

 (
op

ti
on

al
)

To
rb

la
tt

hö
he

Türschwelle

Tü
rs

ch
lie

ss
er

B-B

10

Li
ch

te
 H

öh
e

i-Motion

To
rb

la
tt

hö
he

10
0

11
3

12
3

m
in

. 2
73

Seitenplatte 235

B-B

50 185

74

Brandschutz-Schiebetor

WBS 740



Unsere Tore öffnen Perspektiven.

Aufhängungen WBS 740 

Vertikalschnitt

Einlauf stumpf auf Wand WBS 740 

Horizontalschnitt
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Lichte Breite

Lichte Durchgangsbreite 10075
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